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Calendar Year 2023 
Missouri Transportation Planning Committee 

Meeting Schedule* 
2:00 P.M. 

East-West Gateway Council of Governments 
Gateway Tower 

One Memorial Drive, Suite 1600 
St. Louis, MO 63102 

 
Wednesday, January 4, 2023 

 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 

 
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 

 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 

 
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 

 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

 
December - No Meeting 

 
 

*Meeting dates are subject to change.  
 




